
DATE TIME

Monday, September 18 5:15 PM Patriots v. Saints

6:05 PM Titans v. Packers

Tuesday, September 19 5:15 PM 49ers v. Cowboys

6:05 PM Saints v. Packers

Thursday, September 21 5:15 PM Titans v. Cowboys

6:05 PM Patriots v. 49ers

Monday, September 25 5:15 PM Saints v. 49ers

6:05 PM Titans v. Patriots

Tuesday, September 26 5:15 PM Packers v. Cowboys

6:05 PM Saints v. Titans

Friday, September 29 5:15 PM 49ers v. Packers

6:05 PM Cowboys v. Patriots

Monday, October 2 5:15 PM Cowboys v. Saints

Tuesday, October 3 5:15 PM Packers v. Patriots

Thursday, October 5 5:15 PM 49ers v. Titans

Monday, October 16 5:15 PM Titans v. Packers

Tuesday, October 17 5:15 PM Patriots v. Saints

2023 SAVANNAH FLAG FOOTBALL GAME SCHEDULE

TEAMS

Burnham - Titans Cupples - Patriots

Shutt - Cowboys Wood - Packers

Dean - 49ers Wesberry - Saints

AGE 7-9   •   ALL GAMES AT SAVANNAH SPORTSPLEX
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Thursday, October 19 5:15 PM 49ers v. Cowboys

Saturday, October 21 9:00 AM Saints v. 49ers

10:00 AM Packers v. Cowboys

11:00 AM Titans v. Patriots

Monday, October 23 5:15 PM Titans v. Cowboys

Tuesday, October 24 5:15 PM Saints v. Packers

Thursday, October 26 5:15 PM Patriots v. 49ers
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